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(f). MINING STATISTICS.

Statement showing the Whole of the Quartz-crushing Machines and Appliances for treating
Auriferous and Argentiferous Ores in the Hauraki Mining District for the Year ended the
31st December, 1907.
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[Note. —Underlei eading "Power employed" the letter H indicates l
E, electricity.
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Coromandel County.
Coromandel

Tokatea

Waikoromiko

Telephone .. Hauraki Gold-mining Co. ..
Union Beach Tail- Samuel James .. ....

ings Plant
Public battery .. School of Mines Board (in ..

trust)
Scotty's.. .. J.T.Martin .. ....
Tokatea.. .. Royal "Oak of Hauraki 1

Gold-mining Co.
West Tokatea .. Tokatea Consolidated ..
Pour-in-Hand Four in-Hand Gold-mining ..

Co.
Vizard's .. C. Blasch .. ....
Great Mercury .. Thompson and others ..
Waitaia .. Waitaia Gold-mining Co.
Handsworth .. Louis Woodoock ..
Public Battery
Mahakirau .. Coromandel County (in

trust)
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Cabbage Bay
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Mercury Bay

Thames County.
Gumtown .. Kapowai .. Kapowai Gold-mining Co. ..

Big Beetle .. | Big Beetle Gold-mining Co. 1
Bullion.. .. Plumer Bros. .. ....
Mahara Royal .. jMahara Royal Gold-min-

i ing Co.
Monowai .. Monowai Gold-mining Co. 1
Puru
Day Dawn and Nor- Day Dawn and Norfolk ..

folk Mines (Limited)
New Alburnia .. New Alburnia Gold-min-

ing Go.
Eclipse .. .. Eclipse Gold-mining Co.
Chicago
Claremont .. George Bryant.. ....
Junction .. McGregor and Taylor ..
Arrindell .. George A. Dugall .. 1
Fortuna.. II. H. Adams .. ..I..I
Anchor .. James Middleton ..
Kirikiri .. Kirikiri Gold-mining Co.
Puriri .. Puriri Gold Estates Gold- ..

mining Co.
Hit or Miss .. J. Mclnnis .. ....
TairuaBroken Hills Tairua Broken Hills Gold- 1

mining Co.
Golden Belt .. Golden Belt Gold-mining 1

Co.
Taihoa .. .. Taihoa Gold-mining Co. 1
Taniwha Taniwha Gold-mining Co.
Coronation .. Coronation Gold-mining

Co.
Auckland .. Auckland Goid-mining Co. 1
Waihua
Omahu .. .. Omahu Gold-mining Co.
Klondike

8
2

20

10
to
30

20

10\
5
5
5
5
5
8

6
20

40

10
3
5

10
2

10

s
wwwTapu

3 ..
2 ..
4 ..

18 ..
1
2
2
2

2
2

1 1

1 ..
1 ..

1

Waiomo
Puru
Tararu

1 1 ..
2 ..
6 ..

2 2
1
1

1
1 ..
1 1

s, wws, w3 1 V
7 .. 2 8 1 .. w
3 1
2 1
1 ..
.::
2 ..
2 ..
2 ..
2 ..

2 1 .. ww
ww
s
ww
s

w

Karaka

Hape
1 ..
1 .
1 ..
1 ..
1 ..Kirikiri

Puriri

Tairua
2 .. 1 ..

I 1 1
8, W
s, w

1 1 1 w
2 ..
1 ..
1 ..

1 1
1 .. 1 w

0
s

Whangamata
Ohua
Omahu
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Thames Borough.
Thames Borough .. Kuranui .. | Kuranui Gold-mining Co. ..

Moanataiari .. H. H. Adams .. ..
Comer's .. Kuranui-Caledonian Gold- ..

mining Co.
Adam's .. H. H. Adams .. ....
May Queen .. i May Queen Gold-mining ..

Co.
Waiotahi .. I Waiotahi Gold-mining Co. ..
New Battery » 2
Cambria . .
Thames .. ..I Thames Gold-mining Co.
School of Mines .. School of Mines Board (in 1

trust)
May Queen Ex- < May Queen Extended ..

tended Gold-mining Co.
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